ETD - 00250 - A

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August

Beer/Cider
787.940000

859.060000
682.860000
81.900000
9.600000
41.770000
95.440000

109.290000

Under 14%
696.500000

679.350000

519.210000

141.130000

12.950000

35.020000

92.740000

94.230000

2,667.860000

2,271.130000

lllinois Department of Revenue

Excise Taxes
Liquor Processing

Taxpayer Reported Gallonage

For APE Date Range

01/01/2020

Thru

08/31/2020

14 - 20%
271.740000

290.520000

213.880000

2.780000

4.980000

29.200000

67.430000

67.430000

10/01/2020

947.960000

9:41 AM

Over 20% Receipts
925.560000 $12,107.81
921.450000 $9,260.31
741.380000 $9,226.32
72.220000 $7,360.13
33.760000 $665.58
65.260000 $310.88
161.110000 $637.24
158.640000 $1,595.70
3,079.380000 $41,163.97



